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~Inflatables Daily WKD e Avalid government ID card must be presented at 757.749.5226 S

- [Toddler Bounce 14x14 $125  $250 the time of rental. outdoorrec.mccshr@usmc-mccs.org @Uﬂ@@]?
~ Marvel Avengers Bounce $125  $250 Patron must be 18 years old to rent.
Unicorn Bounce 15x15 $125  $250 e Reservations can be made 30 days in advance E =
Rocket Bounce $125  $250 with full cost due at the time of reservation. T . E@J@]ﬂ[@m@ D:DE@
Monster Truck Bounce $125  $250 e Customers must on load and off load their =l s
Pink Castle Bounce w/Slide  $150  $300 own POV and provide tie downs when [L
Bulldog Bounce $125  $250 necessary (this includes all large items). R@Eﬁ]@@
EZ Ice Castle Slide Combo  $150  $300 e Patrons are personally responsible for all
Inflatable Hot Air Balloon ~ $125  $300 equipment rented.
Inflatable Jacob's Ladder $150  $300 e MCCSis notresponsible or liable once
(Command Rental Only) equipment has been removed from our
Happy Slide and Jump $200  $300 premises. Patrons are liable and
Castle Bounce 20x20 $200  $300 responsible for any loss, theft, or damage
Military Monster Dry Slide $210  $330 to rental equipment or injury to persons.
Inflatable Obstacle Course ~ $200  $300 e |atefees are added for every day over the return
Inflatable Small Castle 9x9  $90  $120 dleite lin &l 22 -[Houlel el st Monday 7am-3pm
Inflatable Crayola Castle $90  $120 * A$35.00fee will be charged for equipment not Tuesday Closed

returned clean with the exception of grills,
inflatables, and campers. The cleaning fee for grills
will be $120.00. The cleaning fee for inflatables will
be $150.00.

e $300 cleaning fee for campers include
dumping sewage

Wednesday Closed
Thursday 8am-3pm
Friday 8am-3pm
Saturday 8am-12pm

Sunday 8am-12pm
Open Tuesdays after a Federal Holiday
e Allrental returns and pick-ups are to be
complete one-hour before closing

e Federal holidays falling on a Monday, Outdoor : B I / C \ @&/ Y

S Equipment Rental will be open Tuesday

e No weekend rate option during in-season

Outdoor Equipment Rental Office
5 operations. Daily rate applies. Camper rentals
are the only exemption

R Y H am to N Roa d S
1251 Yalu Street, Norfolk, VA 23515
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: Camping
21 ft. Camper (4-6 person)
Camping Tents

(2, 4, 6 person)

Camping Fan

Camping Stove

Weber Grill Wheels

Weber Grill Tabletop

Hitch

Portable Power Station
Bikes

Mountain Bikes or Beach
Bikes

Watersports

Stand Up Paddle Boards
Canoes and Kayaks

Lawn Equipment

Lawn Mower (Gas or Electric)
Hedge Trimmer

Weed Eater

Edger

Wheelbarrow

28ft. Extension Ladder

Push Spike Aerator

Power Washer 2000PSI
Extension Cord

(25ft, 50ft, 100ft)

100ft Garden Hose
Cordless Pole Saw (Electric)
Generator 6500W
Generator 3400W

Tiller

Turf 5000sqft Spreader
Platform Truck

Leaf Blower

$125

$20
$5
$5
$25
$25
$5
$15

$10

$30
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$10
$20
$10
$50

$5
$5
$30
$50
$40
$30
$5
$5
$15

WKD WK

$250

$30
$10
$10
$40
$40
$10
$30

$20

$60
$40

$35
$35
$35
$35
$20
$40
$20
$100

$10
$10
$60
$100
$75
$60
$10
$10
$30

$500

$65
$25
$25

$20
$60

$50

$150
$90

$60
$60
$60
$60
$50
$50

Party Supplies

Black Folding Chairs
White Folding Chairs
Metal able 6ft Rectangle
Metal Table 4ft (Round)

White Foldable 4ft Rectangle
Table

White Round 5ft Table
Table Chiller/Cooler
Bistro Table

Inflatable Movie Screen
Speakers/PA System

Pipe and Drape Call for Pricing

Chafing Dishes
(rectangle & round)

EZ UP Canopy 10x10, 10x15
EZ UP Canopy 10x20
Popcorn Machine
Snow Cone Machine
Cotton Candy Machine
Frozen Drink Machine
Tow Behind Grill
Coolers

Cooler (28 Quart)
Cooler (38 Quart)
Cooler (85 Quart)
Cooler (135 Quart)
Beverage Cooler 5 Gal

Beverage Cooler 10 Gal
Towable Trailers

Enclosed Trailers 6x12
Open Trailer 6.4x10

$2
$3
$5
$5

$5
$5
$10
$5
$25
$35

WKD
$4
$5
$10
$10

$10
$10
$15
$10
$50
$70

$20
$75
$145
$70
$70
$70
$80
$85

$10
$10

WK
$6

$10
$25
$25

$25
$25

$20 $40
$25 $50

$15
$25

$100 $2oo. ~
$100 $2

Party Packages
Camping
Mountain Bike
Camping Tent
135 Quart Cooler
Camping Stove

Movie Night

Inflatable Movie Screen
Popcorn Machine

1 Cornhole Set

10x10 Canopy

1 Foldable Table

Picnic Package

1 6ft Metal Tables

1 10x10 Canopy

1 Cornhole Set
Snow Cone Machine

Bounce House Trailer

D WKD
$30 $65

$100 $210

$75 $160

$145 $225

Crayola Castle Bounce House

Giant Jenga

|1 Foldable 4ft Table
; - 110x10 Canopy
- Enclosed Trailer Included

Daily

WKD=Weekend

WK= Weekly

e ad i etilined

Sports Gear D WKD
Kickball $2 $5
Badminton Set $5 $10
Flag Football Set $5 $10
Pickleball $10 $15
Fishing Rod & Reel $10 $15
Disc Golf Set $10 $15
Orange Cones (6-Count) $4
Concessions

Popcorn Kits

Popcorn Bags (50Ct)

1/2 Gallon Carton Sugar Floss
Flavors

Blue Raspberry

Watermelon

Pink Vanilla

1 Gallon Snow Cone Syrup

Flavors

Strawberry

Blue Raspberry

Cherry

Snow Cone Cups (50 Count)

Cotton Candy Cones (50 Count)

Adult Horse Shoe Set
Giant Jenga

Giant Connect Four
Bubble Wand Kit
Youth Horseshoes
Washer Toss

Ladder Toss

Adult Tricycle

Corn Hole Set

Dunk Tank

$2
$2
$7

$11
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