Inflatables	Daily	WKD
Toddler Bounce 14x14	\$125	\$250
Marvel Avengers Bounce	\$125	\$250
Unicorn Bounce 15x15	\$125	\$250
Rocket Bounce	\$125	\$250
Monster Truck Bounce	\$125	\$250
Pink Castle Bounce w/Slide	\$150	\$300
Bulldog Bounce	\$125	\$250
EZ Ice Castle Slide Combo	\$150	\$300
Inflatable Hot Air Balloon	\$125	\$300
Inflatable Jacob's Ladder	\$150	\$300
(Command Rental Only)		
Happy Slide and Jump	\$200	\$300
Castle Bounce 20x20	\$200	\$300
Military Monster Dry Slide	\$210	\$330
Inflatable Obstacle Course	\$200	\$300
Inflatable Small Castle 9x9	\$90	\$120
Inflatable Crayola Castle	\$90	\$120

• A valid government ID card must be presented at the time of rental.

Patron must be 18 years old to rent.

- Reservations can be made 30 days in advance with full cost due at the time of reservation.
- Customers must on load and off load their
- own POV and provide tie downs when
- necessary (this includes all large items).
- Patrons are personally responsible for all equipment rented.
- MCCS is not responsible or liable once equipment has been removed from our premises. Patrons are liable and
- responsible for any loss, theft, or damage
- to rental equipment or injury to persons.
- Late fees are added for every day over the return date in a 24-hour rental period.
- A \$35.00 fee will be charged for equipment not returned clean with the exception of grills, inflatables, and campers. The cleaning fee for grills will be \$120.00. The cleaning fee for inflatables will be \$150.00.

• \$300 cleaning fee for campers include dumping sewage

• All rental returns and pick-ups are to be complete one-hour before closing

• Federal holidays falling on a Monday, Outdoor Equipment Rental will be open Tuesday

• No weekend rate option during in-season operations. Daily rate applies. Camper rentals are the only exemption

757.749.5226 outdoorrec.mccshr@usmc-mccs.org





Monday 7am-3pm Tuesday Closed Wednesday Closed Thursday 8am-3pm Friday 8am-3pm Saturday 8am-12pm Sunday 8am-12pm Open Tuesdays after a Federal Holiday

Outdoor Equipment Rental Office Located Inside the MCX 1251 Yalu Street, Norfolk, VA 23515

Rental

Outdoor

Equipment

MCCS Hampton Roads

Camping	D	WKD		
21 ft. Camper (4-6 person)	\$125	\$250	\$500	
Camping Tents				
(2, 4, 6 person)	\$20	\$30	\$65	
Camping Fan	\$5	\$10	\$25	
Camping Stove	\$5	\$10	\$25	
Weber Grill Wheels	\$25	\$40		
Weber Grill Tabletop	\$25	\$40		
Hitch	\$5	\$10	\$20	
Portable Power Station	\$15	\$30	\$60	
Bikes				
Mountain Bikes or Beach				
Bikes	\$10	\$20	\$50	
Watersports				
Stand Up Paddle Boards	\$30	\$60	\$150	
Canoes and Kayaks	\$20	\$40	\$90	
Lawn Equipment				
Lawn Mower (Gas or Electric)	\$20	\$35	\$60	
Hedge Trimmer	\$20	\$35	\$60	
Weed Eater	\$20	\$35	\$60	
Edger	\$20	\$35	\$60	
Wheelbarrow	\$10	\$20	\$50	
28ft. Extension Ladder	\$20	\$40	\$50	
Push Spike Aerator	\$10	\$20		
Power Washer 2000PSI	\$50	\$100		
Extension Cord	1			
(25ft, 50ft, 100ft)	\$5	\$10		
100ft Garden Hose	\$5	\$10		
Cordless Pole Saw (Electric)	\$30	\$60		
Generator 6500W	\$50	\$100	\$195	
Generator 3400W	\$40	\$75	\$145	
Tiller	\$30	\$60		
Turf 5000sqft Spreader	\$5	\$10		
Platform Truck	\$5	\$10	\$25	
Leaf Blower	\$15	\$30	\$50	
	\$10	\$00	\$00	

Party Supplies	D	WKD	WK
Black Folding Chairs	\$2	\$4	\$6
White Folding Chairs	\$3	\$5	\$10
Metal able 6ft Rectangle	\$5	\$10	\$25
Metal Table 4ft (Round)	\$5	\$10	\$25
White Foldable 4ft Rectangle			
Table	\$5	\$10	\$25
White Round 5ft Table	\$5	\$10	\$25
Table Chiller/Cooler	\$10	\$15	
Bistro Table	\$5	\$10	
Inflatable Movie Screen	\$25	\$50	
Speakers/PA System	\$35	\$70	
Pipe and Drape Call for Pricing			
Chafing Dishes			
(rectangle & round)	\$10	-	
EZ UP Canopy 10x10, 10x15	\$35	\$75	
EZ UP Canopy 10x20	\$75	\$145	
Popcorn Machine	\$40	\$70	
Snow Cone Machine	\$40	\$70	
Cotton Candy Machine	\$40	\$70	
Frozen Drink Machine	\$55	\$80	
Tow Behind Grill	\$50	\$85	
Coolers			
Cooler (28 Quart)	\$5	\$10	
Cooler (38 Quart)	\$5	\$10	
Cooler (85 Quart)	\$10	\$20	\$40
Cooler (135 Quart)	\$15	\$25	\$50
Beverage Cooler 5 Gal	\$10	\$15	
Beverage Cooler 10 Gal	\$15	\$25	
Towable Trailers			
Enclosed Trailers 6x12	\$50	\$100	\$200
Open Trailer 6.4x10	\$50	\$100	\$200
El Planta a la companya de la	1	1-2-70	Arra a

		Section of the local division of the local d	
Party Packages	D	WKD	
Camping	\$30	\$65	
Mountain Bike			
Camping Tent			
135 Quart Cooler			
Camping Stove			
Movie Night	\$100	\$210	
Inflatable Movie Screen			
Popcorn Machine			
1 Cornhole Set			
10x10 Canopy			
1 Foldable Table			
Picnic Package	\$75	\$160	
1 6ft Metal Tables			
1 10x10 Canopy			
1 Cornhole Set			
Snow Cone Machine			
Bounce House Trailer	\$145	\$225	
Crayola Castle Bounce Ho	use		
Giant Jenga			
1 Foldable 4ft Table			
1 10x10 Canopy			
Enclosed Trailer Included			
1000		-	
	-	and the second	
CORP.			
D=Daily			
WKD=Weekend			
WKD-Weekenu			

	,
WKD	=Weekend
WK=	Weekly

	Sports Gear	D	WKD	
	Kickball	\$2	\$5	
	Badminton Set	\$5	\$10	
	Flag Football Set	\$5	\$10	
	Pickleball	\$10	\$15	
	Fishing Rod & Reel	\$10	\$15	
	Disc Golf Set	\$10	\$15	
	Orange Cones (6-Count)	\$4		
	Concessions			
	Popcorn Kits			\$2
	Popcorn Bags (50Ct)			\$2
	1/2 Gallon Carton Sugar Fl	oss		\$7
	Flavors			
	Blue Raspberry			
	Watermelon			
	Pink Vanilla			
	1 Gallon Snow Cone Syrup			\$11
	Flavors			
	Strawberry			
	Blue Raspberry			
	Cherry			
	Snow Cone Cups (50 Cour	it)		\$2
	Cotton Candy Cones (50 C	ount)		\$1.25
	A STATE			
ľ	Games	D		WKD
	Adult Horse Shoe Set	\$5		\$10
	Giant Jenga	\$15		\$20
	Giant Connect Four	\$15		\$20
	Bubble Wand Kit	\$2		

\$5 \$5

\$15

\$15

\$15

\$100

\$10

\$20

\$25 \$25

\$200

Youth Horseshoes

Washer Toss

Ladder Toss

Adult Tricycle

Corn Hole Set

Dunk Tank